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Steps from town on exclusive ravine lot. 5 bedrooms on over 1/2
an acre. Call before it's sold. 96-258-31

JOHNSON 8277 5165 Liz Doell*

A
m?o? Er’n‘:: m-sgs Sales Rep.
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240 DELREX SOLD FOR 95% OF LI

Thinking of selling, give me a call. For a free confidential market
evaluation, call me!

.....
______________________________________________
..............

SUSAN CARRIER*

Sales Representative

45 Mountainview Road North
Georgetown

Res: (905) 877-7937
Bus: (905) 873-0300
Fax: (905) 873-2477

877-0173 ’Iﬂﬂm

S
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ROYAL LEPAGE AWARD Of
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REALTY EXECUTIVES
SUPREME

170 Guelph St., Georgetown
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MARY MAA

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Exposing your property to over 22,000 agents

through the Toronto Real Estate Board
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WILL PLEASE TWO FAMILIES $259,900

Custom built executive bungalow on two acre park-like
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Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs

Re/Max BLUE SPRINGS ReALTY (HALTON) CoRP.

HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**, R.L.l., Associate Broker

“A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and
Land Development Member, R.L.I. (Realtors Land Institute) Re/max 100% Club
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GLEN WILLIAMS COU
This 3 bdrm bungalow with eat-in kitchen and main floor
family room featuring pine floors and slider w/o to deck
also includes 1 bdrm in-law suite, with sep. entrance. Set
on 1/3 acre just north of the Glen. Call Heather**.

$146,900
ngalow features hardwood floors, separate dining room,

eck and garage. Call Heather (Whiting) Scotland)).
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PRESTIGIOUS NE
ESTATES - $349.900

3 bedrooms, Barzotti kitchen with sunken breakfast
room, family room & den, double garage - sharp! Call
Heather**. RMAC95-017

HOT O

A “character” home with modern upgrades, this char
brick fireplace in living room, spacious kitchen and p
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COM AL/INVESTMENT $219,90

Quality building to fire code standards. Former bakery
and equipment on main floor + super 1 BR apt. For sale | high ceilings, hardwood floors. Double garage, extra
or lease. Call Heather**, RMAC95-090 | parking, fenced yard. Call Heather**. RMAC96-022

Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs

RENT TO OWN - $129,900
Two bright spacious 1 bedroom suites easily convert to a
single family residence, wide woodwork, French doors,

Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs
sbuudg anig xep/ay sbuuids an|g xepw/ay sbunids an|9 ~>a:.'.||;;i/;z:| sbuudg anig xew/ay

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, May 26th, 2-4 p.m.

24 Thompson Drive
Trafalgar Rd./Thompson (near the golf course)

NEW

STYLE, QUALITY AND
VALUE - $279,900

Executive home set on 1/2 an
acre on the edge of
Georgetown, gourmet kit. blt-in
appliances, formal din. with FP
and skylight, huge liv. rm.,
¢ = main fir. fam. rm., office, Indry
[ rm./mud rm., CAC and Vac

&8 Intercom throughout, sprinkler

E system and much, much,
§ more. Call Mary* for detailed
31-142
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lot with all year round stream and fruit trees. Some of
the features on the main level are great country kitchen,
living room with sculptured ceiling, floor-to-ceiling stone
fireplace, lower level has 2 bedroom inlaw suite with
separate entrance, another large kitchen, all rooms are
large, bright and spacious. If you have a large family or
two (inlaws) then this is the house for you. 31-137

definite 10+. Call Mary*.

ENJOY THE BENEFITS - $119,000

Whirlpool, sauna, exercise room, party room, sun bed, billiard room,
shuffleboard, it's all here along with a beautiful one bedroom + den luxury (open
plan) unit. Insuite laundry, lots of windows to enjoy the silver creek country, your
own private balcony, tastefully decorated and well looked after, pets welcome, a

ensuite, main floor family room with woodburning
fireplace, eat-in kitchen with upgraded cupboards and
ceramics, walkout from kitchen to the deck, finished
recreation room with ceramics and a walkout to the

oo

31-147 | one, call Mary* to view this home.

GREAT FAMILY HOME SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN - $209,000

Upgrades to this great family home, well cared for in a growing area of young
families. 2,200 sq. ft. offering 4 bdrms, master with 4 pc. ensuite, and his/hers
walkin closets, family size kitchen with dinette area, liv/din rm combo, main flr.
family rm with FP, main fir laundry rm with access to garage. Don't miss this

NG | R! $229,000

3 bedroom solid brick bungalow + main floor one bdrm
nanny's apartment, gift store in the basement (separate
entrance), 2 shops selling antiques, baby furniture &
strollers. Large country lot, C5 commercial zoning,
virtually start any kind of business or trade. Think about
the travel time and expense it would save you working
from home. 31-28
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31-144

BRING YOUR PETS $139,500
Gorgeous 2 bedroom open plan condo with huge
windows. Master bedroom with ensuite, private
balcony, great kitchen for entertaining, in unit
laundry facilities, 1200 sq. ft. of pure luxury,
enjoy the whirlpool, sauna, exercise and party
room. Immaculate building. 31-140
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KEM
$289,900

Unique country home in the peaceful village of Inglewood, set on an acre, in a
subdivision of fine executive homes. Great room with cathedral ceiling and a
fireplace. Bright and spacious rooms with lots of windows, w/o to a 50 foot deck
overlooking the solda pool, hot tub and the cabana. Family sized kitchen with
breakfast area. Lower level finished with two bedrooms, recreation room with
woodstove and a full walkout.

31-143




